MERCRUISER [7.4L< BRAVOD [TEIGEN. V1] G 454 -8 1936-1997)
Serial Mbr Range: OFE20000 THRU 0K333333 ()

2 PG, BODY 1 PG BODY

L/‘;: 10
2 !,ﬁn

¥ SEAWATER PUMP

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

=

Comment

| A

Footnote

2 46 8071514 7| BODY & COVER 1 Tw0 FIECE BODY
3 2 805215 1| GASKET 1 Tw0 PIECE BODY
4 10 73275 SCREW [BME18X27/8IN] |2 Tw0 PIECE BODY
4 10 99347 SCREW [5/16-18X 3-3/41IN.) |3 Tw/0 PIECE BODY
5 12 20084| ‘WASHER 5 Tw0 PIECE BODY
B 94516| PLATEWEAR [OUTER) 1 Tw0 FIECE BODY
i 2 94914 GASKET 2 Tw0 PIECE BODY
g2 46 20715147 BODYWATER PUMP 1 ONE PIECE BODY
3 25 807143  GUAD RING 1 OWE PIECE BODY
10 10 807356 SCREW [BA1E18X 2-8/8IN.) |2 OWE PIECE BODY
10 10 T4822| SCREW [BME18X 31/21M) |3 OWE PIECE BODY
1A 12 214806 wWaSHER ] OWE PIECE BODY
12 47 53362 1| IMPELLER 1
13 34576 PLATE-WE&R [INMER] 1
14 25 942858| QUAD RING 1
15 46 949134 2] HOUSIMG ASSEMBLY 1
16 26 90862|  SEaL-OIL 2
17 30 2961 BEARIMNG-BALL 2
18 5950141 SHAFT 1
15 53 237200 RING-SMAP 1
20 26 72785 SEaL-OIL 1
21 47830 HUB 1
22 528227 |PULLEY 1
23 10 47277 | SCREW [5/16-24 ¥ 374 IM.) 4
24 13 39107 | LOCKWASHER [BA1E1N.) 4
25 57 13457T |W-BELT 1
26 15295T |BRACKET 1
27 10 47461 |SCREW [FA16-14 %1 M. 1
28 10 17965 SCREW [7A16-14 X 374 IM.) 1
25 13 32993 | LOCKWASHER [FAEIN.) 2
30 12 27025 'WASHER 1
Kl 13 39107 | LOCKWASHER [B41E1N.] 3
32 i 21908 NUT [516-18) 3
33 15751T |BRACE 1
34 10 47461 | SCREW [7/16-14 % 1 1M.) 1
35 13 32993 | LOCKWASHER [FAEIN] 1
£ 12 30315 WASHER 1
¥ 10 35786 SCREW [3/8-24 X1 IM.] 1
38 13 35048 LOCKMWASHER (348 IM.) 1
b Ln 11 ACTOE RIVIT (200 T4 1

s




